

4th and Final Bill

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Construction of Road from Salukaduh to Log8 with Five year maintenance.					
Under Head MMGSy (SC)					
Agency :- Umesh Kumar					
Vill. & P.O. - Utalibang Asurait.					
Tankupa.					
Dist - Gaya					
Agreement No - 81/MMGSy/SC/SBD/					
2020-2021					
Date of Commencement - 31.02.2020					
Date of Completion - 21.12.2021					
Date of actual Conf. - 15.07.2023					
Measurement					
Nil					
<i>[Signature]</i> 10/11/23 AE <i>[Signature]</i> 10/11/23 AE					

Continuation



ABSTRACT OF COST

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 Const. of Benchmark & Reference Pollar.					
1.682 KM & by TMS Page 37					
@ ₹ 3727.71/KM					₹ 627000
②/2 Const. of Reference Pollar & Borees - do.					
1.682 KM & by TMS Page 37					
@ ₹ 1691.73/KM					₹ 284500
③/3 Clearing and grubbing of lands - do - do					
1180 Hec & by TMS Page 37					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hec					₹ 6253800
④/4 Const. of embankment lead 1000M - do - do					
1170.0M ³ & by TMS Page 37					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³					₹ 22467500
⑤/5 Const. of embankment lead 100M - do - do					
273.05 M ³ & by TMS Page 38					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³					₹ 42201100

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥/6 Const of Subgrade and Et shoulder do-					
4530.63 m ³ qty mms Page (38)					
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³					₹ 800290=00
⑦/7 Const of Granular Sub base for I do-					
1223.43 m ³ qty mms Page (38)					
@ ₹ 1808.80/m ³					₹ 2212940=00
⑧/8 P/V Layering WBM Grv III do do-					
480.57 m ³ qty mms Page (38)					
@ ₹ 2351.20/m ³					₹ 1129916=00
⑨/9 P/V layering & applying Primer coat					
SS 7 do do-					
5022.99 m ² qty mms Page (38)					
@ ₹ 41.55/m ²					₹ 208705=00
⑩/10 P/V & applying Tack coat for do-					
5022.99 m ² qty mms Page (39)					
@ ₹ 14.37/m ²					₹ 72180=00
⑪/11 P/V Layering &					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(16)/17 P/V & fixing					
Boundary pillar.					
do do					
33.0 nos 8ty nido TMB Page (40)					
@ ₹ 517.90/no					₹ 17090.70
(17)/18 painting two coat					
do do					
133.92 sq m 8ty TMB Page (40)					
@ ₹ 99.12/sq m					₹ 13281.00
(18)/19 painting new					
letter do do					
1248.0 Percent 8ty TMB					
Page No (40)					
@ ₹ 0.53/Percent					₹ 661.00
(19)/20 P/V & fixing of					
Typical 1919 GSP					
Sign do do					
3.0 nos 8ty TMB Page (40)					
@ ₹ 9235.45/no					₹ 27706.00
(20)/22 P/V & fixing of					
Cautionary Sign					
600mm circular.					
4.0 nos 8ty TMB Page (40)					
@ ₹ 4566.35/no					₹ 18265.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21)/23 P.V. & fixing 600mm @ per lateral & Triangle do do 14.0 nos Qty. TMS Page (41)/22 @ ₹ 3386.02/No ₹ 47404.20					
(22)/24 600mm & 450mm Rectangular 6.0 nos Qty. TMS Page (41)/22 @ ₹ 4445.52/No ₹ 26673.00					
(23)/25 900mm Side octagon do do					
2.0 nos Qty. TMS Page (41)/23 @ ₹ 8181.64/No ₹ 16363.00					
(24)/26 P.V. & laying of hot applied Thermoplastic Compound (2h BT Surface) do 262.64 m ² Qty. TMS Page (42)/24 @ ₹ 3531.00/m ² ₹ 93274.00					
(25)/27 Load Load Marking with hot applied Thermoplastic Compound. do do (on surface)					
72.40 m ² Qty. TMS Page (42)/27 @ ₹ 830.12/m ² ₹ 63000.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26)/28 E/W excavation for structure do do					
271.30 m ³ qty. m ³ Page (42)					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ ₹ 82860.00					
(27)/29 Plv pcc MIS ch open foundation do					
29.94 m ³ qty. m ³ Page (42)					
@ ₹ 4344.82/m ³ ₹ 130084.00					
(28)/30 Plv plain/reinforced Cement concrete					
Mix do do					
172.44 m ³ qty. m ³ Page (42)					
@ ₹ 4819.71/m ³ ₹ 831111.00					
(29)/31 Plv concrete for plain reinforced					
Cement concrete					
Mix do do					
76.00 m ³ qty. m ³ Page (43)					
@ ₹ 5076.72/m ³ ₹ 385932.00					
(30)/32 S/F/placing MIS bar in foundation do					
3.014 mt qty. mt Page (43)					
@ ₹ 5407.86/mt ₹ 162810.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31)/33	P/V RCC M ₂₀ in				
	in Sub Structure do-				
108.93 m ³	Qty. m ³ Page (43)				31
① ₹ 5039.74/m ³ - ₹ 548981=00					
(32)/34	P/V RCC M ₂₀ in				
	Super Structure do				
8.84 m ³	Qty. m ³ Page (44)				32
① ₹ 5311.11/m ³ - ₹ 46950=00					
(33)/35	P/V RCC M ₂₅ in				
	Super Structure do				
7.48 m ³	Qty. m ³ Page (44)				33
① ₹ 6094.68/m ³ - ₹ 45588=00					
(34)/36	S/F / Plaster M ₅₀				
	bar in Super structure				
	do do				
1.318 m ³	Qty. m ³ Page (44)				34
① ₹ 55359.27/m ³ - ₹ 72963=00					
(35)/37	Back filling behind				
	Abutment / R.W. Wall				
	do do				
69.84 m ³	Qty. m ³ Page (44)				35
① ₹ 804.98/m ³ - ₹ 56219=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36)/38 Plv weep holes					
do do					
72.0 nos 84 TMS Page (44)					36
@ ₹ 118.06/no					₹ 8500 = 00
(37)/39.40 Providing laying					
1000mm RCP					
Pipe do do					
30.0 m 84 TMS Page (45)					37
@ ₹ 3744.12/m					₹ 112324 = 00
(38)/41 Laying cement					
concrete pipe					
NP 3000mm do					
75.0 m 84 TMS Page (45)					38
@ ₹ 736.25/m					₹ 55219 = 00
(39)/42 Back filling in					
foundation do					
In Trenches do					
30.53 m ³ 84 TMS Page (45)					39
@ ₹ 522.31/m ³					₹ 15946 = 00
					₹ 10265570 = 00
Add Gst @ 12%					₹ 1231868 = 00
Add L. cess 1%					₹ 102656 = 00
Add S. fee					₹ 170836 = 00
					C.O ₹ 11770930 = 00

Continuation



Tankuppa
UMESH KUMAR M.M.G.S.Y સમુચાલક (SC)
સે L048
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

E.F.R.W.D(W) DIVISION
Laya

A.E. R.W.D(W) SUB-DIVISION
Tankuppa

Measurement Book

2022